DigiNET
Meridian Technologies Inc. • 700 Elmont Road, Elmont, NY 11003 • phone 516. 285.1000 • FAX 516. 285. 6300 • E-MAIL sales@meridian-tech.com •  www.meridian-tech.com
•• C1D2 and ATEX Zone 2 compliant with harsh industrial environments
applications
•• World’s fastest Redundant Ethernet Ring: M-Ring
(recovery time <10ms over 250 units of connection)
•• Open-Ring support the other vendor’s ring technology in open
architecture

Wall-Mount Kit 1 M-Ring Tool CD 1
Quick Installation Guide 1 Console Cable 1
Ordering Information
Standard Models
Model Name Description
MS8FT8 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 8x10/100Base-T(X)
MS8FT6GT2 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X)
MS8FT6FM2 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, multi-mode, 2Km/1310nm, SC connector
MS8FT6FS2 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, single-mode, 30Km/1310nm, SC connector
MS8FT6GM2 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-SX, multi-mode, 550m/850nm, SC connector
MS8FT6GS2 Industrial  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-LX, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC connector
C1D2/ATEX Zone 2 Certified Models
Model Name Description
MS8FT8-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 8x10/100Base-T(X)
MS8FT6GT2-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x10/100/1000Base-T(X)
MS8FT6FM2-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, multi-mode, 2Km/1310nm, SC connector
MS8FT6FS2-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-FX, single-mode, 30Km/1310nm, SC connector
MS8FT6GM2-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-SX, multi-mode, 550m/850nm, SC connector
MS8FT6GS2-A Industrial C1D2/ATEX Zone 2,  8-port managed Ethernet switch with 6x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x1000Base-LX, single-mode, 10Km/1310nm, SC connector
Recommended
Power supplies
PSH48DC40 - 48VDC @ 0.83 Amps ( 40 Watts)
PSH24DC24 - 24VDC @ 1 Amp ( 24 Watts)